ADDITIVE
MANUFACTURING
Endmills for milling built-up of welding parts
High Feed Radius Type:
9 new items - Ø4~ Ø20
AM-EBT · AM-CRE · AM-HFC · PXHF-AM
Volume 3
2

ON
APMXRE1
RE2
Cs
Details of corner R
D
C
F
RE2
RE1
rt
with coolant hole
PXMZ
Milling | Indexables
EDP Designation DCONWS DCONMS BHTA LF LB Head + LB CS Type Price
48309005 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS-O 11,7 12 0° 75 25 39,4 C12 1
48309006 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS-O 11,7 12 0° 100 46,3 60,7 C12 1
48309007 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS-O 11,7 12 0° 115 65 79,4 C12 1
48309008 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS-O 11,7 16 1.3° 135 85 99,4 C12 2
48309009 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL150CS-O 11,7 16 1° 150 85,6 100 C12 2
48309010 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS-O 15,7 16 0° 90 40 58,7 C16 1
48309011 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS-O 15,7 16 0° 130 62 80,7 C16 1
48309012 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS-O 15,7 16 0° 135 85 103,7 C16 1
48309013 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS-O 15,7 20 1° 165 115 133,7 C16 2
48309014 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL180CS-O 15,7 20 1° 180 116,6 135,3 C16 2
48309015 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS-O 19,6 20 0° 90 40 61,5 C20 1
48309016 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS-O 19,6 20 0° 150 79,3 100,8 C20 1
48309017 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS-O 19,6 20 0° 180 110 131,5 C20 1
48309018 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS-O 19,6 25 1° 200 140 161,5 C20 2
48309019 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL210CS-O 19,6 25 1° 210 145 166,5 C20 2
Type 1
Type 2
Straight Shank Holder for PXM
Carbide shank with coolant hole

| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
with Coolant Hole
with Coolant Hole
PXMZ
Milling | Indexables
Accessories
Tool EDP Designation Applicable Head
Dia. Cs Recommended
Tightening Torque Price
7801890 PXMP8-10 Ø12 C12 12N•m
7801891 PXMP13-16 Ø16 C16 30N•m
7801891 PXMP13-16 Ø20 C20 50N•m
EDP Designation DCONWS DCONMS BHTA LF LB Head + LB CS Price
48309001 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100-O 11,7 12 0° 100 18 32,4 C12
48309002 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100-O 15,7 16 0° 100 23 41,7 C16
48309003 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120-O 19,6 20 0° 120 28 49,5 C20
Straight Shank Holder for PXM
Steel Shank with coolant hole
Shank & matching spanner sold as set
Head LB